
Site Visit – September 21, 2018
Firm Name Attendee Name Email Address
Berglund Construction Fred Berglund, President fberglund@berglundco.com

Tom Sicinski, Sr. Vice President tsicinski@berglundco.com
Terry Hellmich, Chief Estimator thellmich@berglundco.com

Boller Construction Kunal V. Patel, Project Manager kunalp@bollerconstruction.com
Bulley & Andrews Gregory W. Cox, Sr. Superintendent ecox@bulley.com

Mike Lemmons, Project Executive mlemmons@bulley.com
Frederick Quinn Corporation (FQC) Jack Hayes, President jhayes@fquinncorp.com
IHC Construction Brian Seredynski, Marketing Coordinator bseredynski@ihcconstruction.com
Pacific Construction Justin Pathmann, Dir. of Construction Management justin@pcschicago.com
Shales McNutt Construction John Shales johnshales@shalesmcnutt.com


